30-06-2011
mm ± 0.5
Name Self Adhesive Cable MountOscar Wong
Rikki So
Material: Nylon 66
Color: Natural
Part No. A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
WCP-044 4.1 1 7.0 4.4 9.5
WCP-046 6.1 2.8 7.0 4.6 9.5
WCP-064 7.4 3 9.0 6.4 12.6
WCP-079 9.1 4.1 10.7 7.9 12.6
WCP-089 11.4 6.1 11.9 8.9 12.6
WCP-090 13.0 7.6 11.9 9.0 12.6